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Ergebnisse:

NT I 844 Schw. Pumpe/Terpe III 483
Zech, Marco 95 213 213 Völkel, Pedro 83 169 169
Friem, Uwe 82 198 411 Kohnert, Kai 78 139 308
Rißmann, Gerd 122 228 639 Pinkowsky, Christine 71 175 483
Schmaler, Uwe 87 205 844

Krauschwitz III 725 Forst III 657 Lieskau II 759
Chojnacki, Piotr 95 192 192 Adolf, Jutta 86 166 166 Donath, Siegmar 91 197 197
Schleußing, Tino 109 196 388 Geppert, Christian 75 166 332 Schultz, Kevin 80 183 380
Platzk, Daniel 72 148 536 Ulrich, Bernd 97 189 521 Pollex, Sylvia 81 173 553
Seering, Uwe 100 189 725 Schmitt, Ansgar 71 136 657 Opitz, Thorsten 94 206 759

Groß Düben II 606 Cantdorf II 685 Sagar II 823
Kowal, Heiko 97 173 173 Gödel, Jerome 100 180 180 Noack, Olaf 117 258 258
Schmidt, Gerhard 39 117 290 Neumann, Klaus-Dieter 72 177 357 Schlammer, Torsten 73 141 399
Masula, Reinhard 94 169 459 Hahn, Juliane 76 144 501 Hoffmann, Jörg 122 219 618
Noack, Roberto 95 147 606 Hahn, Timo 87 184 685 Blumberg, Reiner 96 205 823

Graustein/Schönheide II 446 NT II 696 Tschernitz IV 711
Schutza, Wilfried 90 153 153 Grosa, Alex 90 166 166 Marko, Christian 90 187 187
Schmidt, Ingolf 75 134 287 Halla, Wilfried 65 152 318 Fritsche, Robert 107 229 416
Nowotnick, Ullrich 48 73 360 Wetzko, Rainer 84 167 485 Jänchen, Fritz 77 127 543
Schillack, Ysabelle 53 86 446 Rißmann, Gerd 91 211 696 Unverricht, Jörg 105 168 711

Cantdorf III 608 Spremberg, BW II 617 BLH III 753
Behla, Thomas 69 166 166 Neidert, Steffen 66 136 136 Matthäs, Michael 86 189 189
Tharan, Marcel 52 104 270 Ballaschk, Michel 64 138 274 Seporowsky, Andreas 64 156 345
Kriester, Sven 59 170 440 Schierak, Dieter 75 161 435 Boettcher, Frank 116 233 578
Neumann, Klaus-Dieter 87 168 608 Schoradt, H.-Joachim 88 182 617 Miethmann, Carsten 71 175 753

Graustein/Schönheide III 455 Graustein/Schönheide I 810 BLH IV 626
Matthes, Christian 34 69 69 Richter, Andreas 98 210 210 Arlt, Ottmar 62 121 121
Starick, Rainer 84 150 219 Schenker, Eberhard 112 199 409 Liebeherr, Joel 122 178 299
Holz, Karina 46 88 307 Schutza, Ronny 100 192 601 Beyer, Toralf 69 153 452
Brehm, Harald 77 148 455 Diedrich, Ralf 101 209 810 Lange, Mario 106 174 626

Spremberg, FSV V 801 BLH I 915 Welzow II 640
Brauner, Martina 79 169 169 Schneider, Gerd 108 208 208 Hahn, Uwe 70 140 140
Lohr, Ronny 84 207 376 Wolff, Christian 110 229 437 Schroeder, Dietmar 54 106 246
Große, Grit 97 213 589 Weinzierl, Ricardo 121 207 644 Lippert, René 117 191 437
Zühlke, Katrin 103 212 801 Masur, Jens 144 271 915 Koladiuk, Mike 98 203 640

Schw. Pumpe/Terpe IV 537 BLH II 770 Mulkwitz II 713
Thiele, Ingo 74 160 160 Nickusch, Wilfried 98 191 191 Branzko, Helmut 64 183 183
Schwenke, Lisa 62 123 283 Schimrik, Manfred 75 178 369 Semisch, Hans 49 140 323
Kobienia, Denny 63 131 414 Jülke, Andreas 116 221 590 Lohr, Manfred 79 136 459
Pügner, Andreas 59 123 537 Mariaschk, H.-Joachim 77 180 770 Hartmann, Jens 119 254 713

Bohsdorf V 608 Spremberg, FSV IV 803 Bohsdorf IV 794
Domain, Phillipp 54 124 124 Schulze, Dirk 96 220 220 Sonnabend, Roland 115 235 235
Unger, Ralf 88 190 314 Wurm, Erik 97 180 400 Loitsch, Siegfried 69 167 402
Hendrischk, Karl-Heinz 76 149 463 Staude, Tino 110 218 618 Perminow, Erik 72 169 571
Glatz, Siegfried 108 145 608 Lohr, Uwe 83 185 803 Jank, Thomas 119 223 794
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